Internal Complaints Committee

Shaheed Bhagat Singh College (University Of Delhi)

NOTICE

Under the UGC (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal of Sexual Harassment of Women Employees and Students in Higher Educational Institutions) Regulations, 2015 ,three students will be elected to the Internal Complaints Committee.

Interested Class Representatives (CR) of all semesters of various courses in the college are invited to apply for the position of *'Student Member'* of the Internal Complaints Committee of Shaheed Bhagat Singh College through an application form linked below.

Google Form Link -

https://forms.gle/xPNrHTAcJneKXv7D9

Last date of applying is 12 October 2020, 2:00 p.m.

Jyoti Varshney

Presiding Officer

Internal Complaints Committee

Shaheed Bhagat Singh College